Operator : Kerala Water Authority
Exam Schedule out



Notification Details

Category Number 735/2025

Department Kerala Water Authority
Name of Post Operator

Scale of pay X 27200 — 73600/-
Method of Appointment Direct recruitment

Age limit 18-36

Number of vacancy Anticipated Vacancies



Qualifications

Last Date of Application

Tentative Exam Schedule

1. Pass in SSLC Examination or equivalent
qualification.

2. II) National Trade Certificate (NTC)
awarded by the National Council for
Vocational Training in the trade of
Electrician/ Mechanic Motor Vehicle/
Electrical/ Mechanical after the completion
of 2 year course or its equivalent.

(OR)

Kerala Government Certificate
Examination in Engineering in Electrical
issued by Government of Kerala after the
completion of 2 year course or its

equivalent
04/02/2026

August to October



Syllabus Overview

Module
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Topic

Fundamentals of Electricity
Electrostatics and Electromagnetism
Fundamentals of AC Systems
Measurements and measuring instruments
Safety, First Aid, Batteries and Solar Cell
Wiring Accessories

DC Machines

AC Machines

Digital Electronics

Power Electronics

Pump and Fastenings

|.C Engines

Power transmission

Fluid valves
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LAST ADVICE DETAILS

Category Number

Date of Exam

Number of candidates applied
Date of Effect of Rank list
Number of candidates in main list
Cut off Mark

Maximum mark

Date of Last Advice

Total Number of advices

Status of rank list

211/2020
04/02/2022

33618
07/02/2023
1051

44.67
82.33
19/01/2026
580
06/02/2026



KERALA WATER AUTHORITY
OPERATOR

EH'P16Y0YD) [nldNUUBIGD®YD) NS0V
21@) (Mo @YR)MUMDMDYD) L6

ONLINE CLASSES
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+ Recorded + live classes till exam

+ Capsule notes and study materials in
downloadable PDF format

« Doubt clearance and mentorship

|« Topic wise exams with detailed explanations J'f"
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