

Operator : Kerala Water Authority

Exam Schedule out

Notification Details

Category Number

735/2025

Department

Kerala Water Authority

Name of Post

Operator

Scale of pay

₹ 27200 – 73600/-

Method of Appointment

Direct recruitment

Age limit

18-36

Number of vacancy

Anticipated Vacancies

Qualifications

- 1. Pass in SSLC Examination or equivalent qualification.**
- 2. II) National Trade Certificate (NTC) awarded by the National Council for Vocational Training in the trade of Electrician/ Mechanic Motor Vehicle/ Electrical/ Mechanical after the completion of 2 year course or its equivalent.**

(OR)

Kerala Government Certificate Examination in Engineering in Electrical issued by Government of Kerala after the completion of 2 year course or its equivalent

Last Date of Application

04/02/2026

Tentative Exam Schedule

August to October

Syllabus Overview

Module	Topic	Mark
1	Fundamentals of Electricity	15
2	Electrostatics and Electromagnetism	5
3	Fundamentals of AC Systems	5
4	Measurements and measuring instruments	5
5	Safety, First Aid, Batteries and Solar Cell	5
6	Wiring Accessories	5
7	DC Machines	5
8	AC Machines	5
9	Digital Electronics	5
10	Power Electronics	5
11	Pump and Fastenings	10
12	I.C Engines	10
13	Power transmission	10
14	Fluid valves	10

LAST ADVICE DETAILS

Category Number	211/2020
Date of Exam	04/02/2022
Number of candidates applied	33618
Date of Effect of Rank list	07/02/2023
Number of candidates in main list	1051
Cut off Mark	44.67
Maximum mark	82.33
Date of Last Advice	19/01/2026
Total Number of advices	580
Status of rank list	06/02/2026



TECH. PSC

KERALA WATER AUTHORITY OPERATOR

കഴിഞ്ഞ പ്രാവശ്യത്തെ വിജയ
ചരിത്രം ആവർത്തിക്കാൻ
TECH PSC യുടെ തീവ്ര പരിശീലന
ONLINE CLASSES

Download TechPSC App Now!!



- ◆ കഴിഞ്ഞ പ്രാവശ്യത്തെ വിജയികളെ സൃഷ്ടിച്ച അതിവിദഗ്ദ്ധരായ അധ്യാപകർ
- ◆ Recorded + live classes till exam
- ◆ Capsule notes and study materials in downloadable PDF format
- ◆ Doubt clearance and mentorship
- ◆ Topic wise exams with detailed explanations
- ◆ Full syllabus based exams with feedback

**OFFER
PRIZE**

~~₹5,999~~
₹2,999



☎ 9961076915 | 9074988079 | 9074837273



techpsc.in